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Cole Harbour-Eastern Passage - Index

Street Name

Acacia St
Adele Crt
Ainslie Cres
Ainslie Cres
Albacore Pl
Alex Lane
Allison Dr
Allison Dr
Amethyst Cres
Andrew Ave
Anson Rd
Anson Rd
Armenia Dr
Ashwood Crt
Astour Dr
Astral Dr
Astral Dr
Astral Dr
Astral Dr
Atholea Dr
Atikian Dr
Aubrey Terr
Aubrey Terr
Autoport Ave
Autoport Ave
Autumn Dr
Avenger PI
Banshee Ave
Barracuda Dr
Beaver Cres
Belmont Ave
Belvedere Ave
Birchill Dr
Birchill Dr
Bissett Lake Rd
Bissett Rd
Bissett Rd
Blake Ave
Blockade Cir
Blossom Crt
Bluenose Crt
Bonaventure St

Polling Division
12003
12011
12009
12010
12004
12006
12027
12029
12024
12028
12002
12004
12013
12021
12013
12026
12028
12032
12034
12024
12014
12009
12020
12004
12005
12022
12004
12004
12004
12024
12002
12023
12018
12020
12030
12023
12030
12022
12008
12030
12016
12004

Street Name

Bonnie Brae Dr
Boulder Lane
Boundary Rd
Braeside Ave
Braeside Ave
Briarwood Dr
Briarwood Dr
Briarwood Dr
Brompton Rd
Brookfield Ave
Brookfield Ave
Bunker Lane
Caddys Rd
Cadet Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Caldwell Rd
Campeau Crt
Campeau Crt
Candytuft Close
Cannon Cres
Carisbrooke Lane
Carisbrooke Lane
Carleton St
Carlisle Dr
Carlisle Dr
Carlisle Dr
Cathy Lane
Cedar Cres
Cedar Lane
Chater St
Chebucto Cir
Cherylann Dr
Citadel Crt
Clarence Ave
Cleary Dr

Polling Division
12002
12013
12004
12022
12023
12007
12019
12020
12002
12027
12032
12004
12012
12004
12012
12016
12020
12021
12024
12025
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12028
12034
12016
12018
12007
12008
12025
12026
12002
12024
12025
12027
12032
12029
12020
12010
12008
12013
12007
12005
12013



Street Name

Colby Dr
Corsair Dr
Coventry Lane
Covey Crt
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Cow Bay Rd
Crawford St
Curtiss Rd
Deganis Dr
Delcraft Crt
Deyoung Dr
Deyoung Dr
Disciples Way
Dogwood Dr
Dyke Rd
Edwards Dr
Elswick St

Esh Lane

Esh Lane
Estate Dr
Estate Dr
Everette St
Everette St
Everette St
Faulkner Dr
Fiddlers Green
Fiddlers Green
Fiddlers Green
Fire Hall Rd
Firefly Terr
Fireside Dr
Fireside Dr
Flagstone Dr
Flandrum Crt
Flandrum Hill Rd
Flandrum Hill Rd
Forestgate Dr
Fort York Passage

Polling Division
12031
12004
12033
12027
12006
12007
12009
12013
12014
12016
12017
12022
12023
12001
12004
12032
12014
12018
12020
12006
12022
12023
12006
12002
12007
12008
12029
12032
12001
12002
12003
12007
12032
12033
12034
12004
12004
12033
12034
12034
12023
12022
12023
12014
12008

Street Name

Francis Dr
Franklyn St
Franklyn St
Frederick Dr
Fredericks Lane
Fulmar Ave
Garrison Dr
Garrison Dr
Geldart Crt
Government Wharf Rd
Grant St

Grant St

Green Bay Dr
Green Bay Dr
Greenborough Cres
Greenmount Dr
Greenwich Dr
Grenadier Dr
Grenadier Dr
Grenadier Dr
Griffin Pl

Gulf St
Hampstead Crt
Harbour Lane
Harmes Dr
Harvard Dr
Hawthorn St
Henneberry Dr
Herbert St
Heritage Hills Dr
Heritage Hills Dr
High St
Highway 111 WB
Highway 111 WB
Hillary Cres
Hillside Lane
Himmelman Dr
Hines Rd

Hines Rd
Hornes Lane
Hornes Rd
Hornes Rd
Hornes Rd
Hornes Rd
Horse Lane

Polling Division
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12001
12003
12023
12020
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12007
12008
12031
12006
12001
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12031
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12003
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Street Name

Howard Ave
Huntingdon Dr
Huntingdon Dr
Hurricane Lane
Irving St

Irving St
Jakemans Hill
Janice Ann Dr
Jeep Cres
Juniper Cres
Kaleigh Dr
Kaleigh Dr
Keyport Ave
Keyport Ave
Keyport Ave
Kiel Crt

Kilgar Rd

Kohar Crt
Kohar Crt
Labrador Ave
Lafitte Lane
Lakeridge Cres
Lakeshire Cres
Landsdown Dr
Langilles Lane
Laura Dr
Laurelcrest Dr
Lighthouse Lane
Lilac St
Lintaman Lane
Longstaff Crt
Lowery Crt
Lyon St

Lyon St
MacDonalds Beach Rd
MacDonalds Beach Rd
Mackenzie St
Macnab Ave
Magnificent Ave
Magnificent Ave
Main Rd

Main Rd

Main Rd

Main Rd

Maple Dr

Polling Division
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12015
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12011
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12002
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12005

Street Name

Maple Lane
Maplewood Dr
Maplewood Dr
Marine Parade Dr
Martlet PI

Mason St
Mccoombs Lane
Mccormacks Lane
Mccormacks Lane
Mckay Lane
Melrose Cres
Melrose Cres
Melrose Cres
Melrose Cres
Melva St
Memorial Lane
Midyat Crt
Millbrook Ave
Millbrook Ave
Millers Rd
Monster Lane
Morris Ave

Morris Lake Dr
Muin Dr

Murray Rd

Myers Lane
Nancy Osborne Lane
Newberry Crt
Nolas Lane

Norah Lane
Normans Lane
Nova Terr
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Nova Terr
Novawood Dr
Oak Lane
Oceanlea Dr
Oceanview School Rd
Oceanview School Rd
Oceanview School Rd
Opal Crt

Orion Dr

Osborne Ave
Osborne Dr
Parkedge Cres

Polling Division
12020
12026
12030
12004
12004
12003
12011
12006
12007
12006
12014
12015
12016
12017
12001
12006
12014
12027
12028
12005
12005
12005
12028
12028
12012
12006
12012
12003
12012
12005
12007
12032
12033
12034
12001
12020
12009
12009
12010
12016
12024
12013
12001
12011
12026



Street Name

Parkway Dr
Parkway Dr
Patricia Rd
Patterson Rd
Pearl Dr

Peter Crt

Phillips Lane
Pine St
Pinewood Cres
Pleasant St
Pleasant St
Provider Rd
Provost St
Puncher Ave
Rainbow Haven Dr
Raptor Way
Raptor Way
Rays Trailer Court Rd
Redoubt Way
Redoubt Way
Ridding Rd
Ridding Rd
Rockhaven Crt
Romkey Dr
Rosewood Lane
Rosewood Lane
Rowan Crt
Sailors Trail
Samuel Danial Dr
Sand Key Dr
Sandlewood Terr
Sandlewood Terr
Sandpiper Dr
Scott Dr

Sea Spray Dr
Seabreeze Dr
Seafire Ave
Seafury Dr
Seahawk Close
Sedgemoor Crt
Selig St

Serop Cres
Shamrock Crt
Sherwood St
Sherwood St

Polling Division
12024
12026
12013
12023
12024
12010
12024
12020
12030
12001
12002
12004
12001
12004
12023
12004
12005
12005
12008
12009
12007
12008
12026
12011
12019
12021
12027
12007
12014
12012
12019
12021
12012
12021
12012
12016
12004
12004
12022
12025
12032
12017
12016
12025
12026

Street Name

Shirley St

Shore Rd

Shore Rd

Shore Rd

Shore Rd

Shore Rd

Shore Rd

Shore Rd
Shoreview Dr
Shoreview Dr
Shrewsbury Rd
Shrewsbury Rd
Shrewsbury Rd
Sidney Cres
Silver Crt
Silvers Lane
Southampton Dr
Southbrook Cres
Spence Dr
Spence Dr
Spence Dr
Spruce Dr
Spruce Dr
Squadron Cres
Squires Lane
Squires Lane
Station Rd
Stonehaven Cres
Stratford Dr
Stratford Dr
Stratford Dr

Sun Key Dr
Sweetbriar Gate
Swordfish Dr
Takouhie Crt
Tallahassee Ave
Tarmac Rd
Taylorwood Lane
Thorncrest Crt
Tracker Rd
Travis Crt
Trenholme St
Trenholme St
Twin Lane
Vicky Cres

Polling Division
12001
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12009
12010
12025
12026
12027
12012
12022
12006
12028
12014
12027
12029
12032
12022
12023
12004
12018
12020
12001
12030
12026
12030
12032
12012
12007
12004
12018
12005
12004
12018
12016
12004
12022
12001
12002
12006
12015



Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division

Vicky Cres 12017
Violette Crt 12023
Vivian Lane 12005
Warrior Ave 12004
Waynewood Dr 12002
Wentworth Cir 12008
Westfield Cres 12028
Willowdale Dr 12027
Willowdale Dr 12029
Willowdale Dr 12032
Wilmington Crt 12018
Wilton Cres 12025
Woodbury Dr 12025
Woodbury Dr 12027
Woodside Ave 12001

Yorks Lane 12007



